

## National Instrument 24-101 Trading Matching and Settlement

To comply with requirements of National Instrument 24-101, Pershing is required to ensure compliance with the central requirements of the instrument for all institutional trades. <u>Click here</u> for attestation of Pershing's National Instrument 24-101 compliance.

March 2018

<sup>©2018</sup> Pershing Advisor Solutions LLC. Pershing Advisor Solutions LLC, member FINRA, SIPC, is a wholly owned subsidiary of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation (BNY Mellon). Clearing, brokerage custody or other related services may be provided by Pershing LLC, member FINRA, NYSE, SIPC. Pershing Advisor Solutions relies on its affiliate Pershing LLC to provide execution services. Bank custody and private banking solutions are provided by BNY Mellon, National Association (BNY Mellon, N.A.), member FDIC, a wholly owned subsidiary of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation. Advisor Solutions refers to the brokerage custody business of Pershing Advisor Solutions LLC and/or the bank custody solutions business of BNY Mellon, N.A. Pershing Advisor Solutions do not provide investment advice. Trademark(s) belong to their respective owners.